
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CONTRACTUAL PANEL  
SESSION 2025-26 

    

POST :   PGT (HINDI) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 SATYA DEVI 
RAGHUBIR DUTT 8168823614 

2 RAVI KUMAR 
BALJINDER SINGH 9671905462 

3 VISHAL GURMEL SINGH 7206946178 

4 DEEPIKA SURINDER KUMAR GHAI 7082874451 

5 BHAGWATI 
JAINARAIN 7082025875 

6 DHANNO DEVI SATISH KUMAR 7988479035 

7 SANGITA  DALEEP SINGH 8168647993 

8 REKHA DEVI INDER SINGH 8059359525 

9 RASHMI SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA 8572880213 

10 KAVITA KUMARI RAMJI SINGH 8168183261 

    

POST :   PGT (ENGLISH) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 BHARTI BHARDWAJ  RAJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ  8107384872 

2 NANCY NARENDER KHOKHAR  9467806840 

3 PREETI KUMARI RAJ KUMAR 7988107498 

4 MANISHA RANVIR SINGH 8059588193 

5 DR. BALVINDER KAUR  RAM PARTAP 8168635934 

    

 
 
 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
POST :   PGT (MATHS) 

S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 RUPAL HARDEEP SINGH 9275556879 

2 PUNAM RANI SUKHWINDER SINGH 8053872686 

3 MEGHA SHARMA  Pradeep Kumar Sharma  9350640676 

4 ANSHUL DHIMAN JAI PRAKASH DHIMAN 7988439381 

5 ANSHU DALIP CHAND 8901345750 

6 Kunal  Chander Mohan  9728968404 

7 Ankita Ram Singh 7988562659 

8 NAVNEET KAUR HARJOT SINGH 9468080790 

9 JASMINE  BIMAL KUMAR 7206121517 

    

POST :   PGT (PHYSICS) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 ABHINAV RAKESH KUMAR 9496918160 

2 ANU BANSAL BALDEV RAJ BANSAL 6005130827 

3 ANU JORASIYA JAI SINGH 7082820865 

4 SHEETAL KHEM CHAND 9518179619 

    

POST :   PGT (CHEMISTRY) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 KAVITA DEVI RAGHUBIR SINGH 8219392624 

2 SHRUTI RANA GURVINDER SINGH RANA  9466836517 

3 GAGANDEEP KAUR BALKAR SINGH 9050600685 

4 SHALINI VERMA ISHWAR CHAND 8219971155 

5 ISHITA GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA 9805749785 

6 KAVITA RAM DIYA SHARMA 9872554731 

7 PRINCE DEVA SINGH 9812376841 

8 ABHISHEK  CHANDER MOHAN  7015699368 

    

 
 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POST :   PGT (BIOLOGY) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 BHARTI DHARAMPAL SHARMA 9485908552 

2 DAISY BAGHLA JARNAIL SINGH 8950923263 

    

POST :   PGT (COMMERCE) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 PRINCE DHIMAN  SHYAM LAL  7015861124 

2 KULDEEP DHARAMBIR 8814097206 

3 AMNEET KAUR SARTAJ SINGH 7404190622 

4 DEEPIKA  TARSEM SINGH  9468195358 

5 KANWARJEET  SATBIR 7814431913 

6 SEEMA AJEET SINGH 6280915395 

7 DEEPA AMANDEEP 7973476525 

8 PINKY RAM SAVRUP 8950548405 

9 RAJNI SH. RAMPAL 9056680483 

10 KAVITA  RAM CHANDER  7696907782 

    

POST :   PGT (ECONOMICS) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 MALIKA VIG SH. HARSH PAL VIG 8950467158 

2 PINTU SH.RAJBIR SINGH 8813880533 

3 RAJESH KUMARI DHARMPAL SINGH 8347474984 

4 JYOTI RANI SURESH KUMAR  7082192167 

5 SANDEEP KUMAR  RAGHBIR SINGH  7015320881 

    

    

POST :   PGT (HISTORY) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 JYOTI ASHOK KUMAR 9896489697 

2 SATISH KUMAR SANT RAM 9416292330 

3 PARUL SHARMA MOHIT SHARMA 8571029412 

4 RITU DEVI SUKHBIR DUHAN 7015236034 

    



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

POST :   PGT (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 KIRAN RANI LEKH RAJ 9466349233 

2 NISHAT PARVIN MOBINUL ISLAM 9034779703 

3 AANCHAL VERMA  NAND KISHOR  9711693566 

4 SUMAN RANI KULBIR SINGH 8814029998 

5 POONAM RANI BALBIR SINGH 9817038029 

6 KAMLESH KUMARI LAL CHAND 8168548833 

7 SEEMA RANI JAGDISH CHANDER 7988919115 

8 PARDEEP KUMAR  KRISHAN LAL  7056016128 

9 MANPREET KAUR  DHARAM SINGH  7056965083 

    

POST : PGT (HOME SCIENCE) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 VARSHA DEVI ANIL KUMAR 9467425152 

    

POST :   TGT (HINDI) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 SATYA DEVI RAGHUBIR DUTT 9996060531 

2 RAVI KUMAR BALJINDER SINGH 9671905462 

3 KIRAN DEVI LEKH RAJ 9466349233 

4 BHAGWATI JAINARAIN 7082025875 

5 SANGITA  DALEEP SINGH 8168647993 

6 KAVITA KUMARI RAMJI SINGH 8168183241 

7 RAJNI JOGINDER SINGH 9138179346 

    

POST :   TGT (SANSKRIT) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 MAITHILI SHARMA JAIKANT 9817015641 

2 DHANNO DEVI SATISH KUMAR 7988479038 

3 NEETU KUMAR AMAR SINGH 8859183531 

    

  

 

 

 

  



  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

POST :   TGT (SST) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 PARDEEP KUMAR KRISHAN LAL 7056016128 

2 POONAM RANI GAGANDEEP 9817038029 

3 MANPREET KAUR RAM SINGH 7056965083 

4 REENA KUMARI ASHOK KUMAR 8307845440 

5 KAMNA RAJENDER KUMAR 8950138157 

6 RAJNI JOGINDER SINGH 9138179346 

7 DHANNO DEVI SATISH KUMAR 7988479035 

8 KAMLESH KUMARI LAL CHAND 8168548833 

9 BABY SANJEEV KUMAR 9034131988 

  

 

   

POST :   TGT (ENGLISH) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 BHARTI BHARDWAJ  RAJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ  8107384872 

2 POOJA CHAUDHRY  JAI PARKASH  8818033055 

3 TANYA JHIGON RAVINDER JHIGON 9729127073 

4 MEHAK SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 8199878747 

5 NANCY NARENDER KHOKHAR  9467806840 

6 ARPIT RASOUDA DALBIR SINGH 8708774237 

7 SUNIL KUMAR JAI RAM 8989225980 

8 SIMRANJEET KAUR JASVINDER SINGH 9896471622 

9 SUMAN LATA BARKHA RAM 9817556729 

10 VARSHA YADAV  SATYAVEER SINGH YADAV  7018284394 

11 JYOTI SHARMA OM PARKASH SHARMA 9034529889 

12 KM. PARUL MURARI LAL 9412210051 

13 MANISHA  RANVIR SINGH  8059588193 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
POST :   TGT (SCIENCE) 

S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 BHAVANA RAJINDER SINGH 7056182078 

2 AAKRITI KALA ANIRUDH KALA 8168320237 

3 DEVYANI VERMA DEVENDER KUMAR 7986875562 

4 KAVITA RAM DIYA SHARMA 9872554731 

5 SHAGUN BHATT HARISH CHANDER 9588737320 

6 USHA DEVI MEHAR SINGH 9816354209 

    

    

POST :   TGT (MATHS) 
S. N. NAME OF CANDIDATE FATHER/ HUSBAND NAME CONTACT NUMBER 

1 VERSHA RANI GULSHAN KUMAR 7206145910 

2 KAJAL MAAN SINGH 7206280392 

3 KOMAL SANJAY GANDHI 9873319187 

4 AANCHAL GUPTA LALIT GUPTA 8168015226 

5 SUHANI SURBHI S.B.K. MANDAL 8295360524 

6 KIRAN RANA SATBIR SINGH 9815469898 

7 POOJA RANI KARAM CHAND 9464807925 

8 MEGHA SHARMA  PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA  9350640676 

9 PUNAM RANI SUKHWINDER SINGH 8053872686 

10 ANSHUL DHIMAN JAI PRAKASH DHIMAN 7988439381 

11 RUPAL HARDEEP SINGH 9275556879 

12 SHWETA RANI LOKESH 8529675891 

13 PRIYA VERMA NARESH KUMAR 9466582981 

14 ANU BANSAL BALDEV RAJ BANSAL 7082820853 

15 ALKA RANI ANIL DUTT 9416271383 

16 JASPREET KAUR KULJEET SINGH 7206022031 

17 SANGEETA RANI UDHAM SINGH 8571040914 

18 BHAWNA BANSAL BALDEV RAJ BANSAL 9034795503 

19 AABID KHAN NAZEER KHAN 9991735957 

20 ANSHU DALIP CHAND 8901345750 

21 KUNAL  CHANDER MOHAN  9728968404 

22 NAVNEET KAUR HARJOT SINGH 8468080790 
 


